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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)

PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE 0207509

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID Nt SRl
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION
RURANT ' PlacAZRAT.SHAHJALAL, DHAKA............
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:

29-Nov-15

Descnptlon of consxgnmentmﬂm ﬁwr H

Name and address of exporter:

amﬁmmmeﬁam

DIP INTERNATIONAL, 18/26, SUKLAL DAS LANE SUTRAPUR, DHAKA,
BANGLADESH.

Declared name and addresa of consignee:

mﬁwmﬂrﬂmem

BANGLA FRESH VEG. LTD. T/A DESHI FOODS. UNIT-13, WEST BROM
WICH, MIDDLEMORE ROAD, B-21, OBEN, U,KL

Number and descnptmn of packages

MBA 1) @ ﬁm« 200 CARTONS -
D:stmgmshmg mark

eI 5% oF

Place of origin:

Besmie FH BANGLADESH
Declared means of cunveyance B

cwrﬁfs ﬂﬁw« R

Declared pomt of entry :
S LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quantity declared

cmﬁm b zeiny 'fﬁm'l " 600(SIX HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
nam 1
g%;:;'% q‘;"f plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants. plant produc ;s or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure ard are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other mjunous pests ar . that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cour ary/d®uR] % ¥ TETSte @, SRfs B, SRvwrs «n 11 S=m
Rits G0 ABFTER RES ¢ AT T 5 @ITEIE T3t ARSI S FEH (I &GP TS
ﬁmm«ammﬁ?ﬁ TR IENE B Wy e Ry Ry arenae 28ane

Dlsmfestatlon or/an: | Dlsmfection!m m/m(ﬂﬂﬂwq 1

Datemﬁrw’ : Treatmentﬂ[ﬁﬁms NILL

Chenncal (achve mgrechent) iﬂrﬂﬁﬂf &9 ("Iﬁiﬂ “'IﬁFf) ¢ NILL

Duration and mmwrat“fem"m il : Nl_'_‘"__ VA! ID F OR SH?P MEN' T :
Concentration/! ¢ - - NILL WlTHIN 24 HOURS
Additional information/Sfsfie ﬁﬂ‘l 3 NILL

Additional declaration/«fSfiw carear s

Signature )
.................................... ol LT
Name of aumﬂd# rg:hgggge)

Date of [ssue !

ELEAGELE

29-Nov-15

uarantine Station
s 3 ﬂ“ﬁagzﬁmmam T ARSI

Diraks Bannoladach



Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0207509

SL énglish Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3/Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber
13 Radish
14 Cabbage

Botanical Name

Lagenaria sisceraria

|Benincasa hispida

Colocasia spp

Colocasia esculenta

Colocasia spp
' Trichosanthes dioica

Carica bapaya

Cucurbita pepo

Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp

Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Raphanus sativus

Brassica oleracea

Total

Date:- 29-Nov-15

Quantity (Kgs)
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
20
30

- 20
20
30
100
600

R Q00 Quwan)

— Y~
(Md. Monzurul Hogq‘ue‘)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'| Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh



